
Zombie Goldfish Name _________________ 

Teacher ________________ 

Start Date ______________ 

Date Finished ___________ 

 

 My Big Fat Zombie Goldfish 

(4.8) 

 

 The Seaquel (5.0) 

 

 Fins of Fury (5.0) 

 

 Any Fin if Possible (4.9) 

 

 Live and Let Swim (5.0) 

 

 Jurassic Carp (4.9) 

163063 
 

 

166564 
 

 

172822 
 

 

181443 
 

 

185329 
 

 

188406 
 

 


